LED Wall Sconce 161
G200-046  07/13  page 1 of 4
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. (Royal Philips).  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Gardco, LED WALL SCONCE 161
The Philips Gardco LED Wall Sconce 161 is an enlarged and enhanced
version of the 121, providing performance capability up to that of a

Mfg: Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Prefix Distribution Wattage LED Type Voltage Finish Options
161-CWL	 Sconce 161 LED
161-MR	 161 with motion
response (120V or
277V only)
161-DCC1	 161 with dual circuit
control
161-DIM	 161 with 0-10V dimming
controlled by others
161-APD	 161 with automatic
profile dimming (120V
thru 277V ONLY)
161-APD-MRI	 161 with automatic
profile dimming and
motion response
override – integrated
motion sensor (120V or
277V ONLY)
2	 IES Type 2
distribution
3	 IES Type 3
distribution
4	 IES Type 4
distribution
350mA
70LA-6435	 2 LED arrays,
70W
110LA-9635	 2 LED arrays,
110W
530mA
110LA-6453	 2 LED arrays,
110W
170LA-9653	 2 LED arrays,
170W
700mA
150LA-6470	 2 LED arrays,
150W
220LA-9670	 2 LED arrays,
220W
CW	 5700°K
70 CRI
NW	 4000°K
70 CRI
WW	 3000°K
70 CRI
120
208
240
277
347
480
UNIV	 120-277V AC
HVU	 347-480V AC
BRP	 Bronze
BLP	 Black
NP	 Natural
WP	 White
OC	 Optional
color (specify
optional color
or RAL ex:
OC-LGP or
RAL7024)
SC	 Special color
(specify, must
supply color
chip)
F2	 Fusing
PCB2	 Button
photocell (not